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Final Report
Estimate No b1 51845
Diate Estimated 1 05/07/20189
Prepared By Han Kwan Yong
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 238
Sia Hock Chye AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
APT BLK 204D Punggol Field 8 Shenton Way
#11-348 #24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Singapore B24204
REGN NO. CHASSIS NO REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SMD230C WBAJV22090BP42: 30/07/2018 630i GT
ACCOUNT: 238
DESCRIPTION B ORIGINAL PRICE  DISC. % NETT
To replace rear bumper and lett guide ete including to make 1,700.00 10 1.530.00
good rear left fender, rear boot |id and knock out dented area
caused by the accident. To remove and Install body parts in
ordar 1o carry out painting job.
To respray rear bumper, rear laht fender and rear boat lid 2,664,00 10 239760
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 150,00 10 135.00
rear section for proper function,
Sundriss. B80.00 0 80,00
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC.% NETT
LH GUIDE FOR SIDE BUMPER 67.45 1.00 3 65.43
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC/PMA) 191235 1.00 3 1,854,898
LETTERING 6301 6410 1.00 3 62.18
LETTERING GT 64.10 1.00 3 B2.1E
FLAQUE 74MM 71.25 1.00 3 69,11
GROMMET 0.80 200 3 1.55
REAR LH LIGHT SIDE PANEL LED 634.75 1.00 3 61571
e Total Labour ; 4142860
f bl Total Fartg : 2,731.14
1 A= —-——  Total Repair Costs less Excess: 6873.74
3o mﬂé‘ Holis| 4 | csTer 48116
e S S T | Grand Total: 7.354.90
| TRXTO !
FAX NG I ,
F510 ] !
i No ._ CAR RENTAL - $513.60 {4 DAYSO
CONFIReED ¢ S S 1 GIASEARCH FEE - $2.00
i garA 2

51845 - SMD230C xisx, Page 1

Finalised by: Sharon Heng DID: 63190123 Fax 64743229
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ESTIMATE 0%
i
Estimate No. : bl 51845 Page No. of 5
Date Estimated : 05/07/2019
| Prepared By : Han Ewan Yong )
[ - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - = ACCOUNT - 40000 )
Sia Hock Chye Cash Sales - Service
APT BLK 204D Punggol Field Singapore
#11-348
| Singapore 824204 ]
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SMD230C BP42297 30/07/2018 6301 GT o )
DESCRIFTION VALUE
To replace rear bumper & attac hments, rear left fender tail ST ol 2 975 00
panel including to knock out dented area caused by the (700
accident
iR A
To respray rear bumper, rear lefi fender and boot lid ren LL{S‘ Z)Q(DD
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 1O ISV /W‘ﬁ
rear section for proper function
Sundries N7/ e000
Toral Labour 1: 6,193.00
DESCRIPTION "l QrY PRIC VALUE
GASKET RING T\ "\N‘H 4 200 8.00
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GLIIDET . 1 73.80 . 73.80
LH GUIDE FOR SIDE BUMPER [ 1 B1.5064 " S 81.50
# REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOS L 21! 1 255.00 255.00
# Bumper trim de 1 1,091235 841 191235
LETTERING 6301 A& < 1 6410 Ly || 64,10
# LETTERING GT At 7 1 64.10 L3-8 8410
PLAQUE 74MM As < 1 71.25 LAl 7125
GROMMET - ~ i 2 0.75 5= 150
EXPANDING RIVET D=8MM SN 10 1.05 10.50
REAR LH LIGHT SIDE PANEL LED §ef 1 62210 WY 82210
Total Parts

314420
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Labour 1 6,193.00
Parts 3,144.20
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST & 7% 653.60
Grand Total 9,990.80

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY*"
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NQTICE ™
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REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
sSMD230C BP42297 30/07/2018 630i GT (¢} )
Terms & Conditions of Service

Al requests lor servicing, Mepars, replacements or installations 1o the Vehicls (collechvely, “Riépairs”) are subject to scceptance by Performance Motors Limited ["PML") and
AL shall have the absolite discredion 1o reject or deny any request for the Repains

The list of the Repairs or guantum of charges for fne Repars prnted overieal are estimates only and PUWL shall be entitied o camy out additional repaiss of replacements
("Agditional Werks"] If, in iis sbsclule discredion Additionsl Works ane necesesry provided thal whare the cosl of soditional Werks excesd SE750, PML shall cbtain the
customer's prior consent (whethar given orally or otharwise] before carmrying out the additional Worka

Subject 1o clause Z above and save In the cass of manilfes! ermor o gross negligence. in the event whame PML's esfimation of the Repairs recommendad for the Vehicle ciffers
from the Customers own estimabon of repasrs needed, PML's estimate shall prevail

The Vehicle accepted by PML for the Repairs shall remair. ot all times. 84 the Cusiomars own risk while the Vehicle undergoes the Repairs st PML's premises. PML's visual
inapection and record of the physical condfion of the \iehicie made prior 1o he commancement of the Repairs shall be binding and conclusive as betwsen PML and the
Customer The Custorner shall ensure that ol valuaties are remowed from the Viahicle pnos to delivering it 1o PML for the Repars. PML shall not be linbls, 0 any way, fof thaft,
fire. accident. loss of or damage io the Vishick iis contents or BcoRsECnEs whalsoevRr

The Vehicle may be driven on the road If and whan PML, in s absolute discreton, cecides that it s necessary for the purposas of camying out fests in connection with the
Repairs. Should any damage oocur 1o the Vehicie in such an instance. PML's fisbility will be imited 1o the rechificatan of damage. free of charge

PML's entire lisbility whefher, in respect of faulty workmansnip or otherwise. snall bo imied 1o me rectifcanon of sny faulty workmanship or other feults. free of charge, such
fautts bowng reasonably delermined by PML b have besn caused by PML in the course of ihe Repairs The Cusiomsr shall, nevertheisss. be responsible for sl costs for the
disassembly disgnosis, inspection of the Vishicls sic. 8t PRL's curment labour charge-oul rate, necessarlly incurmed for the purpose of determining the cause of the taull(s) I I i
found that the fault(s) is or are not causad by PML

Except as provided in clausa & above, PML makes no wamanty (whether expressed of implied) in respect of the Repain and shail nol io the fulles! exient parmitted By lew be
ubilun:hrlmrnm.lmmmuhml,mwmmmmmmﬁumumﬁmuwwmunmﬂmw

Unisss otherwae agresd by PML n wiiting, the Customer shall pay the costs of the Repairs owing 1o PML, in cash, upon the completion of the Fepairs and befors the Customar
coflects the Viehicle In the ewvent any credil is granted by PML at iis absoluie discretion. and the Customer fails to make payment of the costs of the Repain (or any part thereal)
Dy the agreed payment dale, irienest shall be imposad on the sum remainng wnpad ot the raie of 1% per month (or part thereof) from the due date of payment unfil the date af

paEymenis are achually received by PML. PML reserves the nght. at any ime, 1o suspend or withdraw any credif facility granied 1o the Customer without assigning amy reason
whalsonver.

The Customer shaél collect the Viahicie witrun 48 hours from e date PML notfies the Customes, (whnether oralfy of atherwme), tnat the Vehics i= ready for collsction. In the
eveni that the Customer falls to coliect the Vehscle within 48 hours. the Customer shall, i sddibon 12 the costs of the Repairs owing to PML pay all storege charges, of & e 1o
b determined by PML provided abways thed the Customer shall nol. under any ciroumsiances, hold PML Kable for any loss of or damage 1o the Vehicle is contants or
necessanes of for any detenaraton in the quality of or damags 1o the Vehicle ariging from such storage. in the even| fhat the Cusiomar faifs o collect the Vehicie for more than
14m.mmnm_.mummm.umdnwm&mmmmﬂml. PMIL's costs in cannecton with the disposal as well
a4 all pther monies owing to PML

it PML does not receive any nobficabon of fautly workmanship from the Customar within 7 days from the gats the Customer collacts the Vehicls from PML the Cusiomer shad
b deemed 10 have sccepted the Repairs as sabtsfactony

Il the Viehicie i sent 1o PML for the Repairs by any person ofhar than the Customet, PML shall b= snitied, without need Yo make sy inquiry, 1o trest such third party & scting
for and on the Customers behall. PML ahall be entitied ko rely on this ostansible authority to carry out the repairs in compliance with such third party's instructions and the
Customer shall not hoid PML linbis for any loss or samage suffered by e Customer 88 8 result and shall pay for the costs of the Repeirs owing 1o PML and further indemnify
AL against all claims. lossas. expenses. damages suffered o incurred by PML anming from PMLs rellance on such authority andior commpliance with such instructions

PML may, in na absolute discredion and upon the Customers reques!. provide & drver 10 deliver me Viehicke from the Customer 10 PML S premises or vice vorsa proviged aways
thal the driver shail, guring the time of such conveyance of he Viehicie, be desmed 1o De the servant of the Customer and not thal of PML's ang the Cusiomer shall nol hoid
PML linbie for mny sccadent. loss of of damage lo the Vehicke or ils conlents or sccessonss while the same s under the custody af the driver

Thess Terms & Condilions of Service including &ll annexes and sfiachmenis hamio containe the sntire agresmant batwean PML and the Customaer with respact io the Services
descrnbed m Me Repar Order and supersedes al previcus agreements and understandings berween PML and e Customer refanng 1o the subject maner heren. No

amsndments of changes 10 thess Terma & Conddions of Senios shall be effective unless made in wriing and signed by authorzed representatrves of bath PML and the
Cusiomer.

i any tenm of provesion of thess Terms & Condions of Senvce shall be hes fo be mvallg. Megal or unenforoeabile. the remaining ferms and provisions of these Temms &
Conditions of Service not affecisd by such invalidity, lllegasity or unenforceability shall remain in force and sfect
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15. A person not party fo thesa Terms & Conditions of Service shall have no right under any legisiation for the enforosment of confreciusd terms by & third party (whether in Toros
now of 1o e enacted m the fulure and = e same may be modied, sdapred or supplemented from Bme o ime) o enforce any term in thess Tems & Condifions of Service

18. The faws of the Republic of Singapore shail govern the validity and mierpretation of ihese Terms & Conditions of Service and the Parties submit to the axciusive junsdiction of
thie Courts of the Repubiic of Singapore.

17 The Sime Darty Motors Group companies in Singapore are commitied o ensuning thal your personial data s protected. The purpose of s Socument is 10 explain how we
coliect information about you, the procedures that we have in place 1o safeguard your privacy and how you can ingtruct us if you prefir to limit the wse of that information.

7

2

73

Ta

175

iTa

The Venaar shall collect and use the Customer's parsonal data for any of e Toliowing purposes, mcluging Dt not imted to

(a) fhe regsiration of the Vihicie wiih the releveant trensportanon authonfies, ingiuding but not hmited fo Land Trensport Autharnty:

(b) shanng of the Customa—r's personal cata with e Vendor & pancipal, s related corporations ant COMMacions, whether withan Singapare oF OVErseas. and/or INsurance
companies. 80 a8 ko provios the necessary waranties andion exiended wartanties for the Vehicss (o the Cusiomer,

() sharing of the Customers personal data with nancial institutions and motor vehicle insurers, on the Custamers behatl, in order for the Customes 1o obtain Anancing
for the purchass of the Vehicle and the mofor insurance oa the Vehicle ang when necessary, 1o abtain the \aan amounts cutstanding from financial institutions. on
the Customer's behall 50 &8 10 assist the Cusiomer in sffecting the Vehicis loan redempbons

(d) servicing of Vihicls and lo Update the Viendors after-sales sarvice records.  The relevant persanal data shall be ussd by the Vendor. is appointed after-sales
sarvice daalers, agents and sub-confractons and/or the Vendor's pancipal andior its redated corporationg whether within or outside Singaporne o provide the resevant
afier-sales senvice andior (o repair the Vehicle and fo communicate with the Customar on sny matier reiating to the provision of the services in general including o
natify the Customes by any means, incluting by short message services ("SMS) of the nexy' subsequent dalemileage for routine service for fhe WVehicle,

(#) administrative. ressarch and analysis purposes io enabie § to monior snd improve the services it provides, and

(fy arganizing events for the Custorner, 1o inform the Customer of such events by any means (including through SMS. multi-media services ("WMMST), phone call. fax
mpgapnes, of brochures) any new pioducts, pramotions or services provided by the Vendor in Singapore.

The Vendor shall also disclose the Customar s personal data

(8] 1o ME service provicers, for exampee, provioers of web nasting of manienance servicas, for the purpose of supElying Mseil Wi the @i CoNNBCcIEd SErvers andor
wish site links with the relevand authorities,

(0] 1o Hs cuslomer sefvicd agancies whether within of outside Singapore for sdministiebve. research and analysis purposes o enabie |t io monilor and iImprove the
sarvices if provides

() 1 tha Viendor's sanvice providers andior the Viendor's principal, s related corporations and contractors whethed within or outside Singapore for the purpose of
arganizing events for the Customer, 1o inform the Customer of and send 1o the Customer by afy mesns (mouding through SMS, MMS, phons call, fax. magazing of
brochures) any new products or promotions o services that ane provided by the Viendor andior the Vendor's principal whether within or outside Singspors.

(d) 1o the Vendor's business pariners for the purposs of carmying out product promotions.
i) 1o the Vendors stakeholgers and the Viendors principal and dstheir reisted corporations and contractons for the purpose of carmying oul audits.

M fo the Vendors principal @ndior the Vendor's staksholders and ihelr respective related corporations and contractors whnther within or outmde Singapore for the
purposes of camying oul audits. and
(@) tothe Vendors pnncipad &nd 8 reiaken comporations whathes icated within or outsade Smgapore Wor the purpose of responding 1o any of the Cusloms” s enguines.

The Vendor shall retain the Cusiomer's personal data either for Ine penod of the bumness relatonship o, for the requisits relenfion pencds as stipulated in any
contraciual arangements of under any apphoable law, whichever is laker

It the Vendor amends any provision in this clause17, |t will nolity fhe Customer vie e-mail and may place nolices on the Vendor's web sile. The Vendor's amall to the
Customes shafl reguire the Cusiomer's consent o iE change of uss of the Customers personal dais Continued use of the Vendor's services shall signify the
Customer's agresmant to any such changes

The personal data the Customer provides may be trensfered to the Viendar's princapal within ar outtide Singapore for surveys and fesearch purposes conducted with
Ine obpective of enhancang the Custorner's satisfaction

The Customer shall kave 8 right 1o request & copy of the personal dats the Vendor holgs abaut the Customer and inharrmation sbout the weys in which the Customes's
MWMMGMHMMUMD'WWIMMMMMHWIM ¥ e Customser wishas 10 exéncige this right, the
Customes shall compiete the Vendor's prescribed form and/ior

(8] put his request o writing and Indicale whether he would ke 10 have 8 copy of his personal data of he wishes 10 have information about the ways in which his
personal data is used or disciosed dunng the past year of both;

(b) nclude procf of his identty snd address (a.g a copy of the Customes's driving hcance and a recent credit card bill); and
(e} specty the personal catn he wants access 10, meluding ary sccount of reference numbers whare appicable

Tne Vendor shall reply 1o the Cusiomar 88 Soan 88 easonably possitle upan s recept of ine Customer s isgues!
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REGN. NO. CHAEEIS NO. EEGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SMD230C BP42297 30/07/2018 630i GT o
17.7  The Customes shall pay sn amount to scceds his parsonal dats in the manne: stabed in Clause 17 B(a) above.

e

1Te

1710

1Tt

i7.12

1712

The Customes shall hawe the right 1o comect any insccuracies in his personal data free of charge. f the Cusiomes wishes fo essrcise the nght. the Customer shall
{m) put his request in whiting,

(b} provide the Viendor with enough miormation 1o identity himsed! (eg the Customer's scoouni number, ussmame, registiabon detalls), snd

[c) specily the nformation st & incorrest and what i should be replaced with

The Vender shall neply 10 the Customer &8 500N @8 practicable wpon its recepl of e Customer s regquest

The Customes s access or Cormection request will not be granted as of nght; the Venoor s abilly 1o scceos 10 1he Customer' s Sc0sss of COMBCHON regues! |8 subjeced 1
the profibitions and exceplions set tut or which may be set ouf n the Singapore Personal Deta Protechon Al ("PDPA™) and its accompanying reguiahans

The Customat shall have the right o ask the Viendor to stop collecting, using or disciosing his personal data for any of the abovementioned purposes sel oul in Clauses
1T 1and 172 M the Customer wishes to exercise this righl, the Customar shall compiete the Vendor's prescribed form andior.

(@) put his request in writing by way of an emall san 1o the Vendor

(b} prowide the Viendor with his name, NRIC number, mobile number, emall and Vehicle registration numbser to ettty the Customer, and

[c) #the Customer's abjection is nat 1o direct marketing in general, but 1o dirsct marksting by & particular channe! (&g voice call SMS. MMS, fax, mailers or emall), the
Cusiomer has to specify the channel he & withdrawing his consent 1o

mnmmmmmmmwnmm.munmﬂmmmwmnmmmwmnmm
Vendor unabie fo. or such that it becomes difficult for the Vendor to perform or properly pesiorm or discharge its obiigations under this Agreement. Bt law. undes the
wWarranty undenakings, o s role a5 a responsible dealer of BMW venicles, the Vendor may &t ifs discretion, be enfitied 1o terrminate this Agreernant with the Customes

The ottaiming the Cusiomer's consent for the collection, use of disclosurs of his personal data under Mis clawee 17 is subject (o ihe sxceptions st out o which may be
se! out In the PDPA,

The Custome shall aodress all communications pertaining to this Clause 17 o
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Perfb/nnanca Motors Limited

A Siss barty Hobors Compay
O, Beg No. 18TNE1LDSe GET Eeg,. We M2 -00200E]-m
Tell-Frea Wumber (1800-T2E52E9)

128, Alesardrs BEoad

Eime Hl‘.ﬁ,’ Ferformance CRntTe
BingEpore LEBN4D

Ffex. 4TI

186, Lespumy Arasy Rumd
Easr Comel Centyw
Singapcre 438300

FRn E344ETTR

Bih. Aleamndss Roed
Bime Darhy Busindss Cantre
Bibgapore 119888

Fus. E4T96601 IhftarSainn)

o

To respray rear bumper, rear lefl fender and bool lid

To check elecirical wiring syslems and lightings at the

rear section for proper function.

Sundries

DESCRIPTION

GASKETRING "

REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE -

LH GUIDE FOR SIDE BUMPER 7

# REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTO{LE
# Bumper trim dle. #

LETTERING 8301 As

# LETTERING GT A 7

PLAQUE T4MM As <

GROMMET &% ~ _,

EXPANDING RIVET D=8MM -

REAR LH LIGHT SIDE PANEL LED St

Total Labour

FRIC
200
73.80
61.50
255.00
191235
64.10
6410
71.25
0.75
1.05
62210

3

-
it M =k ok i ok i ik ek

1
I
w
i
i ]
(1]
¥
L]

LA TR Mot orrad|
GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE 05 JuL 019
Estimate No. : bl 51845 Page No. 1 o0f §
Date Estimated : 05/07/201%
| Frepared By : Han Kwan Yong
( - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 40000
Sia Hock Chye Cash Sales - Service
APT BLEK 204D Punggel Field Singapore
#11-348
Singapore B24204
REGN. HO. CHASSIE NO. REEGN. DATE MODEL MILEARGE
EMD230C BP42297 30/07/2018 63201 GT 0
DESCRIPTION VALUE
To repiace rear bumper & attac hments, rear leff fender tall 297500
panel including to knock out denled area caused by the f?D"D -
accident

2L6% 2./m1./uu
(Sv 1%

7 80.00

6,183.00

VALUE
8.00
73.80
61.50
255,00
181235
64.10
6410
71.25
1.50
10.50
62210

3,144.20




Cp. Eeg. H= 1¥T40155W OOT keg. Mo MI-E030O08L-m
Toll-Fres Susssr: (REDO-239330F|
"

353, Alemandra Eoasd
Sime Carty Periorsance Centre Rast Csast Cectre
Singapcre 108841 fimgupzte $10100
Fax. d4T4TTTH Fam E4ANTTY

208, ilampong Arang kmad

318, Alesandrs Road
Eims Darty Buslness Centrs
Elngaporw 1§FR

Fax S47REED] |REtmTERlen|

BUTPEETA INGtorTradl
GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE
[ Estimate No. : bl 51845 Fage No. ? pf &
Date Estimated : 05/07/2019
| Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong
EEGH. NO. CHASSIE HO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SEMD230C EP42297 30/07/2018 6301 GT 0
%
chmm:@mmmm:mm
Dl Time #!ﬂtfﬁ 'frlf Escess §¢
Surveyoers Mame wjlmf—-
Syrvayory Tel qmm Authonsed YoiiHg
Authorised De Time
BESUH. Y $AR1S FROTO BY SURVE YOR Yes/No  PML Yes /No
Eyrveyoe § Bl
Ne o Working Dave Recommeng ‘5—@
Labour 1 6,183.00 ]
Parts 3,144.20
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST & 7% 653.60
Grand Total 9,990.80
- * F

* THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERICD OF 30 DAYS ONLY"™"
* PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **




Liberty

Motor Cover
Insurance Note

www libenyinsurance, com.sg

MName of Producer: Cover Note No.:

SD CONTEGO SERVICES (A1429) copaz202

Date of Issue: Quotation/ Proposall Policy No.:
13 Feb 2019

The Insured mentioned in the Schedule, having proposed for insurance In respect of the Motor Vehicle described |n the Schedule, is
hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Company's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned in
the Schedule unless the cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing In which case the insurance will thereupon cease
and a proportionate part of the annual pramium payable for such Insurance will be charged for the lima the Company has been on
rish.

Detalls of Schedule

Name of Insured: SiA HOCK CHYE

Period of Insurance: From. 18 Fab 2018 00:00 To: 17 Feb 2021 23:58
Registration No.: SMD230C

Make and Model: BMW 6301 GT LED NAV HUD SR
Type of Body: SEDAN

Capacity/Tonnage: 19088

Year of Manufacture/Registration: 20182018

Chassis No.: WBAJVZ20008P42297

Engina No.: 16725360B4B8B208

Sum Insured: MARKET VALUE AT TIME OF LOSS
Name of Finance Company: MAYBANK

Type of Plan: Comprehensive

Excess: 51500

The Motor Vehicle (Third Parly Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189), Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation ) Rules,
1860, Road Transport Act. 1887 (Malaysia), Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1958 (Malaysia), and any subsequent revisions
1o the above Acts and Agreements.

I/We herebry certify that this Cover Nole is ssued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Rishs and
Compensation) Acl (Chapter 188) and Part |V of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Mot valld unless counter-signed by aulthorized person,

[ 1]
57 o
' -
Date: 13 Feb 2019 15:46 - Forand on Behalf of
LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
IMPORTANT NOTICE

Administrative Charga is payable for Cover Note issued and Polioy not taken up
Subject 1o Premium Payment Warranly Clause

This Cover Note is issued for TEMPORARY USE only and Is valid for 30 days from the date of lssue, unless replaced by a
Centificate of Insurance issued by the Company

Liberty insurance Pia Lid (Regisiration Mo 1880027910) | G5T Registration Mo M2-0003571-3
£1 Club Strewt #03-00 Liberty House Singapors DEBI2E | Tel 1B00-LIBERTY (842 3788) | Fax: (+65) 8223 B434 Fage 104 1

AT4ZHATA20-21 -Fab-201 DM olaMC overMNaledv 1.0
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Service Request Details

Claim
S59MOD1IT2Y

Reference

None #

Loss Date
July 5, 2019

Repart Date
Jul 8. 2019 9:29:00 AM

Hequest Date
July 8, 2019

Due Dare
July 15, 2019

vendor Mame

LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP}

Type of Lass

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Seryices

Pending verification - Direct Settlament

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SMD230C

Claim Partal

P Carhvae

T lu“'lfl m
v O
€

2



TI8/2019 Claim Paortal

L T ]

BMwW

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured
RUSLI MUHAMMAD IZZ IRFAN BIN
774 PASIR RIS STREET 71, #14-384, 510774, Singapore

70582176
izzirfan9é@gmall.com

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Involces History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

hitps:ivp .:mnﬂdlhm.mm.sgfdnhmmﬂhﬂnmdmﬂWMtwmuuﬂmIMumw 25458

22



‘Catherine Chung (LKK Auto)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 5 July, 2019 5:45 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMD230C & FEN1661M ON 05/07/2019
Attachments: SKM_558e19070517430.pdf: SMD230C PDF

Categories: Shailendra

Dear Sirs,

We refer 1o the above matter

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct
Settlemeant.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liabllity is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you

Regards,

Cargline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159841

DID: 6318 0174 Fax 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments (“the Message") is intended only for the
named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or
proprietary 1o the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws.
If you are not the intended Recipient, vou are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding
and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete
all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the
Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions

expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime
Darby's."



¥ 74 A
.Li; ; ; -l [ XN Company Regimirenon Mo 199607 1ER
FLUIE AN E N P25 PAYA DI INDUSTRIAL PARE. SINUATUDRE S8 TEL ) s2363561 FAX (a8 ) a2E5a8) 8
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 26/10/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss S-Jul-19

Date of appolntment 8-Jul-19

Date of survey 26-Aug-19

Location of survey PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD .

Veh

icle Details:

Claim Type:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number

SMD230C

Make and Model

B.M.W, B30I GT LED NAV HUD SR

Date of registration 30-Jul-18

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 265,000.00

Parf Rebate L3 89,866.00

Nett Loss 5 175,134.00

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | § 9,337.20 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts S 2,731.14

Check items (estimate) 5 -

Labour S 4,142 .60

Total 5 6,873.74

Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 =

[Number of days for repair | 5 |




e Lini Coampany Registration Mo 190607 1581

SEURIAVE ], mL25 PAYA UBEHINDUSTRIAL PANK. SEPSCAPCIE S0NS08 TEL @ o068 8256081 FAN ¢ (bl a3sagi]s

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 7,354.90 |W/GST
Loss of use S =
Loss of rental (W/G5T) $ 513.60 |4days x $128.40
Loss of income s f
LTA search fees S 2.00
Others S =
Proposed Total S 7,870.50




1072672019 Claim Portal

<
' FBN1661M (Ol) & SMD 230C (TP) ON 05/07/2019}

Type
@ Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 515: INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $7,870.50 (CLAIMING LOR), MANDATE |A HAS BEEN UPLOADED
IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CCL

I'Im:ll:-"-hm.srnnrldﬂimum.mﬂﬂ;ﬂﬂ%ﬂﬂh"ﬂﬂhﬂalﬁmﬂmﬂmﬂquﬂh.hlnﬂ!&ewh&mmustﬂvlewmmgaﬂmmﬂaqmwum. . s



10/3172018 Claim Portal

« Re:<MANDATE |A> -

I S9 0 2YI£ACCI DENT INVO VING
FBN 1661M (Ol) & SMD 230C (T

) ON 05/07/201

Type
© Question

Message
Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. TY>

hittps-/ivp smartclaims. axa com.sgiclaim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-service-regquests, himid/ sarvice-requesis/view-message/?serviceRequestbumbe... 11



Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore D48580
INSURANCE Frone +65 6226 0010 Fax. 265 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Manday to Friday S8am to 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735 \\
TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-107853
Date of Request: D&E/O72Z08 Your Ref Na: Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159841

Page 2 ¢

Dear SirfMadam,

Enguiry Date 05072019

Enquiry By Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No. FEN1G661M

Accident Date 05/07/2018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1

GST Amount { C

| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 2
J

Thank You.

This is @ computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Chegue

htips://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=22... 05/07/2



Pg_rfprma_l_jce Motors Limited (Co /18 )

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

#27-01

Singapore 068811
Attention: Motor Claims

“Without Prejudice”

21 October 2019 4 d ’
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SMD230C & FBEN1661M ON 05.07.2019

Dear Sirs
We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured. As a result of
the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Costofrepair : S$ 735490
Car Rental : §% 51360
GlA searchfee : S$ 2.00
Total : S§% 7870.50

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:
1. Copy of Final Repair bill & GIA search slip

a2, Copy of Car Rental bill & Car Rental Agreement & Centificate of Insurance

~* 3 Copy of Letter of Authorisation & Discharge Voucher

- Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this
“huty letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no

e ei 1 alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or

your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our chent ansing out of the accident, you are also
‘= required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant
wowty,  SUpporting documents within eight (B) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

s 190511 For any comespondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax, 6479-4601 of

¥

email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

e r|'|l"'| J;\.--. th'L--

Cresendo Lagman
e Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint



Cecilia Chnng (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 5:07 PM

To: Izzirfan96@gmail.com

Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF: CC4/ASM18011980/ga3 *** ACCIDENT

INVOLVING FBN 1661M & SMD 230C ON 05/07/2019 ***

11 JULY 2019
MUHAMMAD IZZ IRFAN BIN RUSLI
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM19011980/ga3

YOUR REF :FBN 1661M

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBN 1661M AND SMD 230C ALONG/AT PASIR RIS TO TAMPINES FLYOVER ON
05/07/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED acting on behalf of the owner of SMD
230C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the following to

ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the invelved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

" 8 ® & & ® 8 @& @



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at
ceciliachong@Ilkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagemaent
should not be disclosed in any other related matter{s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims.”

Best Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong@lkkanto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LXK T cnn the sreh Frint only when necessary-



Performance Motors Limited

& ramper of e Serd Darty Group

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
ACCIDENTINVOLVING < (¢ g ~ZA ce/Al ON <o/ ci/v |
|, 7% dwie Tl LAy owner of Vehicle Registration No. 7/~ ¢ ¢

hereby authorise Performance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and
settle my claim for cost of repair andfor uninsured losses arising from the above accident.

| further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver all
documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment
due to me in respect of my claim above.

| hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation
on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if
the same had been done or executed by me in person.

| further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlement
amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of
such loss and damage.

Signed by:

4

Name:™ T4 “ecx Choe (Date) ¢ < /r 2 /i ¢

v 'f i -
Name : . (Date) € 4 /¢ 7//9
NRIC No.:

FORM B1 VERSION 1 - SEPT 2017
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.a¥ redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF s SN
INSURED v
DISCHARGE VOUCHER
wen[__ SIA  RCLle CuyE  NRICNOD, 0] ] hereby agree to accept the
sum of dollars [ St T wiands Frwt stuadic de and Whibnas s ) (BBS Saea fatw ]

(s$ 1570.5C ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims
of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may
have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no.
[EBR Vb £ 1Was a result of an accident along [ Tampines Doee \W ]
on [S.3. 3¢9 |of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer
of motor vehicle no. [3MP 230 C |

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. Mﬂ in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. |Em \bb LA

Dated this .2-’ \ day of O%f{ Zﬂ}

Claimant’s Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp CRXAK yIJJ

Occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone No.

Witness's Name : 1 .r-"“/

Witness's Signature : lu %t?

Witness's NRIC No.

ALK Insumnce Pte Ltd (Company Reg. Mo, 1993035120

B Shenton We. #2401 AXA Towert. Singapom DEER11

Customer Centre #8101

Tel: +65 BE80 4E88 Fax: +55 6335 2522 Websiie: www ia. com s



m Dl Performance Motors Limited

A Rims Darby MCLOTE CUmplRy

&

R —

Mortor Claim Advisor: Ban Kwan Yong Paymant Texms
Invoice By

c EHg K I9VE01EENE OST Bey Mo M2 -D0200E1-B

1] Iemmndrs B SHE, Eampony Arsey Rosd 318 :\.'_El.rﬂll.l:j_!-.ud _—

i ;a:br ::I!'f:_"wf:_".':f CEntre Lazt '1:'::*- ';'l“ﬂ 'r'_| T T D

Singapere 118941 Elngapooe AIRLEC Afterlales

T=]. §E1SELES |Bales & Admis Tel. 3190858 (Aftersales EE g f—

K301l Nfiechnies Fax.  AIRANTEY |l ersains
FEn GATETTIC Hos crrad
SERVICE TAX INVOICE
Repair Order No. : B1 1390758 Page HNo. 1 of 2
Invoice Number 2163719 / WSE

Date IN 1 25;““!2“1’ Invoice Date 154"15’!!2019

30 Days From Invoice

Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION - - INVOICE TO - 238 )
Mr Sia Hock Chye AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
APT BLE 204D Punggol Field B Shenton Way
#11-348 #24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
| Singapore 824204 |
REGN. NO. CHABEIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE )
{ SMD230C WBAJV22090BP42297  30/07/2018 6301 GT 16801 )
r 4
Retall
== =s=LABOUR 1===—- Price DIS HETT
To replace rear bumper and left guide eic including to 170000 10.00 1.530.00
make good rear lefl fender, rear boot lid and knock out
dented area caused by the
accident. To remove and install body parts in order to carry oul
painting job
To respray rear bumper, rear left fender and rear boot lid 266400 1000 2,397 60
To check electrical winng systems and lightings at the 15000 10.00 135.00
rear section for propar function.
Sundries. BO.OD  poo 80.00
INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. 000 o0 0.00
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 5.7.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR : FBN1661M.
YOUR REF NO : MIL.
VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR RASUL FROM LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 2682019 AT 1225 PM.
AUTHORISED REPAIR BY CECILIA CHONG FROM LKK ON
11.7.2019 VIA E-MAIL.
PROPOSE CAR RENTAL = $513.60. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED 000 000 0.00
TO INSURANCE COMPANY CONFIRMATION,
GIA SEARCH FEE = 52.00. 000 000 0.00

4,142.60

Fetail

= === PARTS ---- — ty Price DI NETT
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC/PMA) 1 18235 300 1.854.98
LH GUIDE FOR SIDE BUMFER 1 6745 300 B5.43
BLAQUE T4MM 1 725 300 69,11
GROMMET 2 080 300 1.55
LETTERING 8301 { 6410 300 6218
REAR LH LIGHT SIDE PANEL LED 1 63475 3.00 61571
LETTERING GT 1 6410 300 62.18

~ 2,731.14 |




ENN Dewien

Performance Motors Limited

k Firw DAChy WOTOIT Company

o Beg. Mo 1VNE00%9S OOT Beg, o MZ-3030003-m @
01, Almmandis Mowd 46, Fiapeny laing S0 iIr. t:;lrl:i:.l.lll::: Centre
Sime Darby Perlormencs et Bant Coamt Temtrw Slesapore 19%%4d
ElhgapeTe LM Sinypary «1EiH tel. 43 ¥ Aftersales
! Bo iSales & Adwis tel. AXIMIAEE [AiterSalms| 45 Motorred)
11 IAftersalesi Fas LTl Fas. 44784 iAftersales
LT LELEERT AATREETA IMEEaz e
SERVICE TAX INVOICE
Repalr Order No. : Bl 1350758 Page No. : 2 of 2
Invoice Number : 2163719 / WSB
Date IN : 26/08/2019 .
Invoice Date 16/10/2019

Motor Claim Advieor: Han Kwan Yong

Payment Terms
Invoice By

30 pays From Invoice
Sharon Heng

—— =
Labour Charges 4,062.60 Total Labour & Parte Charges 5% 6873.74
Parts Charges 2,731.14 Less Insurance Excese : 5% 0.00
Lubricant /Misc 80.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : 8% 6,873.74

GST @ 7% . 8% 481.16
Involce Total Amount Include GST : 8% 7,354.90
LCnmpular generated invoice. No signature is required. |amount Payable Include GST s$

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service

No complaints will be entertained unless reparted within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @ 1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts




l’ W tf * T Invoice No. 55 - 514278

CAR REMTAL PFogs 1 of |

I- j |_!lli.l DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD _|

MR SIA HOCK CHYE Tty teeralional Loemee
() BLK 2040 PUNGGOR FIELD #11-348 305 Alsxandm Road. #0301
B24204 Vantogs Aytemativa Canire, Sngopone | 57942

P (45 A847 23BR | [45) 6345 7247
Ernall: reservation. herif@smedorby . comag
Co. Reg. No. 1F75010465W  G5T Reg. No. MI-D021984-4

L B _

INVOICE DATE ; 30-AUG 2019 B.A. No. 55005894 / Liyomo Binte Sutor
r TITLE L OMR KILOMETER OUT/IN T1972 | 7289

AUTHORIZED DRIVER ! 34 HOCK CHYE KILOMETER DRIVEN L 1)

MRIC [PASSPORT NO : PETROL LEVEL QUTAMN + FULL JFULL

MAKE & MODEL ¢ BMW X1 SORIVE 18] [HATE & TIME OUT o PE-AUG 2019 1000

CAR REGBTRATION MO, © SMLeS7aL [/  UNIT# ;0003378 DATE & TIME IN pA0-AUG 2019 &30

CAR GROUP GIVEN t R CHECK IN LOCATION t SHORT TERM-HG [SINSS]-THRIFTY

CAR GROUP CHARGED :© H NO. OF DAY(S) CHARGED : 4DAY(S) 7 HOUR[S)

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE UNIT AMOUNT BEFORE GST AMOUNT

(56D) GST (SGD) 7% (SGD)

INSURANCE CLAIMS RATES 2017

4 DAYISD 8 S120.00 ° DAY 480.00 LER] §13.60
& WIS i S24 00 HOUR 120,00 % 40 128 40
WAIVED EXCESS HOURS DUE TOCAR REPAIR PICK LI =1 20000 -4 4l -128.40
INEFORMED LATE

SUB-TOTAL A80.00 3360 S15.60
REMARKS BMW OWNER SMD230C TOTAL(SGD) ¢ 480,00 33.60 S1A.60
BMW CSA HAN

SIDAY

T ITEMS NOT SUBIECT TOGST
VISA XAXNNNANNXXNGIS0 -S1L60
BALANCE DUE .0y

»OTE:

I/WE HERERY AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND BE HELD LIABLE FOR ALL AMOUNT DUE UNDER THIS
AGREEMENT. ALL TRAFFIC FINES INCLUDING ADMIN FEES INCURRED DURING PERIOD OF HIRE: ANY COSTS INCLIRRED
BY SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD FOR MY FAILLIRE TO REPORT ANY ACCIDENT WITHIN 24 HOURS. FINAL CHARGES IS
SUBJECT TO FULL INSPECTION OF THE VEHICLE BY A COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

wirecard
HETY ALEMIRCAR
35 R0 RO
Lig &l s ST ARE e N TR adNETE
SINARRE 15He] \
WA T In{aufm in
MID 000BES100063956
TID 19263134 INV 1013015
BATCH 003982 TRACE 021281

ORDER 013015-003982021281
APR/AUTH CODE COTIES

o I

visk AR R e bl.'.iﬁ
ENT CWIp LU muu:nwn“q_
AFE] LaBE. ]E8 E ok
Tl RIS A0 AGoSabODEELe
i%8 TEOPT SIMHIERIDIM

BASE : 58 513.60
HIRER'S AND/OR ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S SIGNATURE Printed ¢ - P
Ertered TUT#L 1 S8 513.ﬂ

A @ Marors Company | WGEEE 7D BLe TRE AMGGE UM, MMOLNT

00T TN 7T T CARD [SEUER ASREBYENT

‘TNl CTRY s se



SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD
Theifty intarnational Licenses

305 Akanora Aoad, #03-00

Vantnge Automative Centra, Singapore 159342

P (65) 6447 3368 1 (BS) BIE.TRAT

Co Aeg No 197501065W  GST Reg No. M2-00218864

TO BE PAID BY

FAYMENT VISA - OUOOOODOOCOIET 50

HIRER'S DETAILS
TLE WR
NAME SIA HOCK CHYE
ADDRESS LK 2040 PUNGGOL FIELD
AR ELFT.]
824204
NRIGPASSPORT NO ISSUE 031266
*susu Y SINGAPORE
ICENSE S173T8124 EXPIRY 01/122908
ISSUED BY SINGAPORE
MNATIOMALITY DOB  17m a8
FREQUENT FLYER NO
LOCAL CONTACT 92201376
HOTEL
COMPANY'S DETAILS
NAME
ADDRESS
IMPORTANT NOTIGE

+ Hirer 4 lisble for 8l traffic fines including admin fees ssued by Singapors/
Mulaysis autharities for @ grace penod of 12 months from the date of car return

+ A Beunty oEposit JRpENding on e fespectve Car Group rented will be withhsid
on the Hirers credit card

+ Acodent has fo be reporied within (he naxt day 1o Sime Darby Services
P Lid. In the event of failure fo report. hirer shall be Wabie far any costs
mncurred by Sime Dardy Serwices Pie Lig or claims made by the ofher pariy,
Smaking, Qunans and pets are not aliowed in he vefuce An addibonal 3 day's
renital would be imposad |f smaking and duran smellipels hur s detecied
Lpon caf eturn

* Hiree musl inform Sime Darby Sefvices Pie Lid in advance for vehicle drap-aff
in Theifty Malaysia renting iocation. A one-way rental fes and Maiaysa
surchaTge are applicable as stated in our One Way Rental policy

* Hire (3 responsible for amy missing demsicar scoessones of 10ss of keys and
will ba charped sccordingly

» The excess go not coves i) Car accessories i) Loss of key i) Vandalism
Ivh Adcahol! intasicants’ arugs

* Vehaiés are prohibited 1o be diiven into Thailand

+ Sincily no key-drop serdons allowed. security depost will be torfeted

+ Mo refund will be given for early refurn and lale pickup of vehicie

The vehicie s rented sutject io all tsems and conditions on this page and on the
feverss side whether printed or kanawritten Himr represents that they have read,
unaersiand and agres with the conditions of the rental agreement. The turer
Buthorises all amounts dus under the rental agreement to be charged 1o the heer's
il card shown on hig form

RENTAL AGREEMENT NUMBER : 55005894

RENTAL LOCATION SHORT TERM-HO (SINSS). THRIFTY
CHECKOUT

UINIT @ | REGN NO 0Oo0337E | BMLESTAZ

MAKE & MODEL BMW X1 gDrrvn 180

CAR GROUP GIVEN R CHARGE H

KILOMETER OUT 1872

PETROL LEVEL OUT FuLL

DATE & TIME OUT M08 1000

DUE DATE & TIME IN Ioasis gl

CHECKIN LOCATION SHORT TERM-HO (SINSS|-THRIFTY

RENTAL RATES
AS INSURANCE CLAIMS RATES 2017
DALLY @ 5% 12000

EXTRA DAY @ S8 120.00

EXTRA HOUR @ 53 24 00

TOTAL: S§ 642.00

FOR RATES TO APPLY

MINIMUM 24 HOURS
CAR MUST BE RETURNED TO RENTING LOCATION

ON THE DUE DATE

INSURANCE
BY INITIALS THE HIRER

INCLUSIVE LOW

NON-WAINERABLE DAMAGE EXCESS 5% 1,000 00 (SIN USE)

THIS CAR IS FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY THERE I5 NO INSURANCE
COVERAGE FOR USE OUTSIDE SINGAPORE

OTHER CHARGES
FUEL SERVICES @@ 552.70/ LITRE

DECLINES PAI @ 5% 500 PER DAY

DECLINES WEC @ 535 300 PER DAY

CASH & CHEQUE DEPOSIT

TACOR
REF SRC  PHONE

Prmeg on  26-Aug-2016 1ar
Enmred by Livana Birta Sutar




Invoice Page 1 ¢

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
mm & Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
ASSOCIATION

Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday o Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400D017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry
Our Ref No: GR-18-107853
Date of Reguest. 05072018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 158941
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 05/07/2018
Enquiry By Han Kwan Yong
TP Vehicle No. FBN1BG1M
Acciden! Date 0s/072018
Enguiry Result
TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
FEN1GG1M AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 31/07/2018-30/07/2019 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided 1o you are laken from the original reports forwarded to the cantre by the members of the Ganeral Insuranoe Association of Singapore and
teke no responsibility for their accuracy ar contents and shall be under no liability whatsocever for any loss or damage ansing out of or in connection with the rep
of thelr images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=22... 05/07/2(




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

|~.r-n|=|- Na: [FBN 1661M (Insd veh) [ Model: B.MW. B30I

SMD 230C (TP veh)
| Date of Accidont: |05/07/2019
Gtuha|sumarumm| I [ ] Yes l [X] Neo
Repair Estimate s 998501
Final Repair Cast 5 735480
Loss of Use ' 9 days at 50.00 per day
Rental {if any) 5 51360 4  days
|LTA GIA Search Fee [

=

rﬂtl"ﬁrs: l

D.NI

@ | _

Final Sattlement Sum

7.870.50

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?
halow)

[X] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicale

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No;
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: 18
BOLA Lighbility. 100 (%) Assassed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filed only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction; Payee's Breakdown

1) |PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED

3 7,870

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

04/11/2018
Date

Pleasa altach all the supporting documants to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ BHl {if any)




y L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Bdm B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
-"’_‘ TEL 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No- 198607188R GST Reg No. 15-9507138-R
AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM19011980/R1gadqg2
Bk nERaeAORE o5 owe: ez |[[[11HINIK
ATTN:RICHARD ANG Code . ASM -
1. i Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTYCLAM
Insured Veh. FEN 1661M Veh. Inspected SMD 230C
Policy No. VMZ/P2156842 Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. SeMo1T2Y Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 08/07/2018
23 |  Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model EBEMW. B30I c.c 1690
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. WBAJNV22090BP42297 Colour GREY
Odometer 16801 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR _
3. 1] N iConditiohs of Tyres 2t IEE IR SRR
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |275/40 R19 PIRELL! 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |275/40 R18 PIRELLI 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |275/40 R18 PIRELLI 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |275/40R19 PIRELLI 8 mm _
PRRSE= =i il Description of Damages |
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. _— _ m
5 e "~ Generalnformation
Accident Date  05/0772018 Inspection Date 28/08/2019
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA RODAD
L SINGAPORE 159941 .
Ea-of g jo . = =K Romarks BLimn-— M- FRR.00 _Somi dlias
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN #.GGDRDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HA"H"E NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
55, AR " EstimaeDaysofRepar
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days




¥
isimsm

VL’ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6250 4315

Reg. No 189607198R GST Reg No. 18-8607188-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMD 230C

Page No.-1 ol 1

1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 80.00 80.00
4|GASKET RING (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY B.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 73.80 2
1|LH GUIDE FOR SIDE BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DAMAGED 6543 65.43
1|REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTO (SN) (CONSISTENT) |[NOT NECESSARY 255,00 -
1|BUMPER TRIM (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 191235 1,854,098
1|LETTERING 8301 (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 64.10 62.18
1|LETTERING GT (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 84.10 82.18
1|PLAQUE 74MM (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 71.25 69.11
2|GROMMET (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 1.50 155
10|EXPANDING RIVET D=8MM (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 10.50 >
1|REAR LH LIGHT SIDE PANEL LED (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |SCRATCHED 622.10 815.71
3,228.13 2,811.14
LABOUR
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS REAR 2.975.00 1,530.00
LEFT FENDER TAIL PANEL INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT
DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER REAR LEFT FENDER AND 2,061.00 2,397 60
BOOT LID.
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND 177.00 135.00
LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER
FUNCTION .
5,113.00 4,062 60
GRAND TOTAL 9,341.13 6,873.74

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011880/R1ga3qg2

U

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS
Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY 7O THIRD PARTIES - This Repari ls made salsly for the use snd beneill of e Client named on the rond page of this Repon.

HD LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor
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